Knoxville Catholic High School

July 27, Thursday
August 1, Tuesday
August 2-4
August 7, Monday

August 7, Monday
August 8, Tuesday

August 9, Wednesday
August 25, Friday
September 4, Monday
September 11-15
September 20, Wednesday
September 21, Thursday
September 22, Friday
September 28, Thursday
October 6, Friday
October 9-13

October 23, Monday
October 25, Wednesday

October 27, Friday

November 16, Thursday
November 22-24
December 13, Wednesday
December 14-19
December 20, Wednesday

2023-24 Calendar

1stSemester

New Teacher Orientation

Teachers return/Teacher In-Service

Teacher In-Service/Administrative Days

Registration Day for Grades 10-12/Students in uniform
Class meetings, photos, schedule walk-through, Boot Camp (Sr)
New Family Information Night and Picnic 6:00 p.m. Gym
Orientation Day for Grade 9/Students in uniform

Class meetings, photos, class schedule walk-through,
technology training

First Day of School for all students combined

1:20 student dismissal due to Faculty inservice
Labor Day Holiday - No School

Spirit Week

Open House 6:00 p.m. Gym

1:20 student dismissal due to Faculty inservice
Faculty Retreat - Student Holiday

College Fair 1:45-3 pm

First Quarter Ends

Fall Break

All School Retreat

PSAT Test Day - No Seniors on Campus

12:30 dismissal (dependent on testing completion time)
11:20 Student dismissal

12-1:15 Faculty inservice

1:20-3:15 Parent/Teacher Conferences

1:20 student dismissal due to Faculty inservice
Thanksgiving Holidays - No School

Second Quarter Ends

Semester Exams

Christmas Holidays Begin



January 3, Wednesday
January 4, Thursday
January 15, Monday
January 18-20
January 28-February 2
February 8, Thursday

February 14, Wednesday
February 16, Friday
February 19, Monday
February 20, Tuesday
February 22-29

March 7-8

March 7, Thursday
March 1, Friday

March 11-15

March 24, Sunday
March 28, Thursday

March 29, Friday
April 1, Monday
April 11, Thursday
April 12, Friday

April 19, Friday
May 6-17

May 9-14

May 16, Thursday
May 17, Friday
May 17, Friday
May 20-23

May 24, 28-29
May 27, Monday

2nd Semester

Teachers Return - In-Service/Staff Development
Students return

Martin Luther King Holiday - No School
March for Life

Catholic Schools Week

11:20 Student dismissal

12-1:15 Faculty inservice

1:20-3:15 Parent/Teacher Conferences

Ash Wednesday/Lent begins

Bishop’s Holiday - No School

President’s Day - No School

Diocesan In-service - No School for Students
Course Selection Days

Lenten Penance Services

1:20 Dismissal due to Faculty in-service
Third Quarter Ends

Spring Break - No School

NHS Inductions 2:00 p.m. Auditorium/Honors Week Begins
Holy Thursday - Early Dismissal for All Grades
Pre-ACT Test for Sophomores

Noon Dismissal (dependent on testing completion time)
Good Friday - No School

Easter Monday - No School

Senior Retreat

No School for Seniors

1:20 Dismissal due to Faculty in-service
Prom - 11:20 Dismissal

AP Exams

Senior Exams

Baccalaureate 5:00 p.m.

Graduation Ceremony 8:00 p.m. Blaine Stadium
Fourth Quarter Ends for Underclassmen
Semester Exams for Underclassmen
In-Service/Staff Development

Memorial Day Holiday



